
Group 75036 – Award 18813 – Xiotech Corp. 
 

Contractor Information – October 30, 2013 
 

Contract # Contractor & Address Contact Information Federal ID 
NYS Vendor ID 

PT61201 Xiotech Corporation 
9950 Federal Dr. Suite 100 
Colorado Springs, CO 80921 
 

Toll Free: (866) 472-6764 
 

Federal ID 
41-1821093 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000009309 

 Contract Administration Questions: 
Attn: Mary Reuss, Manager 
Government Operations 
Colorado Springs, CO 

(719) 388-5494 
Fax: (719) 388-5213 
Mary.reuss@x-io.com 

 

 Sales 
Deirdre Boyle 
NY, NY 10005 
 
Dan Sullivan 
44 Knollwood lane 
Darien CT 06820 

(917) 324-9832 
deirdre.boyle@x-io.com 
 
 
(203) 979-6176 
Daniel.sullivan@x-io.com 
 

 

 Billing 
Christy Rogus 
Colorado Springs, CO 

Phone: (719) 388-5430 
Fax: (719) 388-5300 
christy.rogus@x-io.com 

 

 Maintenance/Service: 
Mickey Hackett 
35 Pine Tree Drive 
Limerick, PA 19468  
 
Peter Selin 
PO Box 47140 
Chicago, IL 60647 

Phone: (610) 247-3219 
Fax: (952) 983-3001 
Mickey.hackett@x-io.com  
 
 
Phone: (312) 259-9444 
Fax: (952) 983-6950 
Peter.selin@x-io.com 

 

 
Note: Xiotech Corp is the contractor and has authorized resellers to receive and ship orders. Purchase orders 
should reference the contract number and be issued to a reseller listed below, or directly to Xiotech Corp at the 
address above. Delivery and billing may be executed by the reseller. Invoices from the resellers should be 
submitted for payment in the usual manner and payment shall be made to the reseller appearing on the invoice. 
Xiotech Corp. will continue to assume full responsibility for all the terms and conditions of the contract. 
 

Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor ID  

Continental Resources, Inc. 
14 Penn Plaza, Suite 1607 
New York, NY  10122 
Robert Bartolomeo, Account Manager 

(212) 695-3206 ext. 3232 
Fax: (212) 695-1192 
rbartolomeo@conres.com 

Federal ID 
04-2297141 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011024 
SBE 

CPP Associates Inc. 
51 Madison Street 
Gillette, NJ  07933 
Johnathan Jeans, President 

(908) 625-2058 
jjeans@cppassociates.com 
 

Federal ID 
45-4269321 
NYS Vendor ID 
1100089306 

Delta Square Incorporated 
31 Kerwin Place 
Tarrytown, NY  10591  
Attn: John Macca, Metro Sales & Operations 

(914) 631-0028  
Fax: (914) 631-0028 
john.macca@deltasquare.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1512487 
NYS Vendor ID  
1000016139 
SBE/WB 
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Value Added Reseller  Contact Information Federal ID / NYS Vendor ID  

 
 

Tri-Delta Resources Corp. 
15 North Street 
Canandaigua, NY 14424 
Jeff Grant, Vice President 

(585) 412-7010 
Fax: (585) 394-3893 
jgrant@tr-delta.com 
 

Federal ID 
16-1363868 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000029059 
SBE 

Vandis, Inc. 
1 Albertson Avenue, Suite 1 
Albertson, NY 11507 
Attn: Andrew Segal, President 

(516) 281-2100 
Fax: (516) 626-9003 
info@vandis.com 
 

Federal ID 
11-2650266 
NYS Vendor ID 
1000011819 
SBE 

 


